2023 Thursday Senior League

E/W N/S N/S W/E E/W N/S
18-May | 25-May 1-Jun 8-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun
4:20 6v7 1v3 8v10 10v11 6v10 5v12
4:30 4v5 4v11 lv4 2v9 8v9 7v11
4:40 3vi1l 5v10 2v6 4v7 4v12 6v9
4:50 8v12 2v8 5v11 6v8 5v7 1v10
5:00 2v10 7v9 3v7 3v12 2v3 2v4
5:10 1v9 6vi12 9v12 1v5 1v1l 3v8
Makeup
Positiion
S/N E/W E/W N/S N/S E/W
29-Jun 6-Jul 13-Jul 20-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug
4:20 4v8 2v11 lv2 5v6 10v 12 7v8
4:30 2v5 3v9 3v4 8v1il 6v1l 4v10
4:40 9v10 7v10 5v6 lv2 5v9 2v12
4:50 1v7 4v6 7v8 4v9 1v8 3v5
5:00 11v12 1v12 9v10 3v10 3v4 9v1l
5:10 3v6 5v8 11v12 7v12 2v7 1vé6
Position
E/W N/S N/S E/W E/W N/S
10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep
4:20 4v5 6vi12 2v6 av7 1v1l 1v2
4:30 8v12 5v10 lv4 1v5 6v10 3v4
4:40 2v10 2v8 3v7 3v12 8v9 5v6
4:50 3v1l 1v3 8v10 10v11 4v12 7v8
5:00 1v9 4v11 9v12 2v9 2v3 9v10
5:10 6v7 7v9 5v11 6v8 5v7 11v12
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Parker

Players Sports Bar
Spin Doctors
McGladrey

Kurtz Catering
Bernicks

Kari Toyota / Mac Sports
MediQwest
ElDorado

Erbert & Gerberts
Miller High Life Boys
The Other Guys

SUBS

John Parker
Will Berglund
Brian Hoff
Doug Score
Paul Kurtz
Scott Anderson
John Cahill
Jerry Broderson
Robert Collard
Brian Raygor
Del Kangas
Tom Mulconerey

Ronald Thompson

July 13th will be a position round or a makeup day
Sept 14th will be a position round, example 1st plays 2nd

218-428-4600
218-213-6933
218-591-4085
218-260-0657
218-428-9977
218-393-0905
218-213-6772
218-341-6481
218-393-5513
218-590-8153
218-348-6593
218-591-7407

218-491-5931
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